

# Junior Board Spring Happy Hour

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

# Gold -- \$1,000

- Company name on invitations (if committed by April 15)
- Six event tickets
- Signage at event
- company logo on Happy Hour registration page
- Link on YWCA website
- Social media recognition and company name on Happy Hour emails

# Silver -- \$500

- Four event tickets
- Signage at event
- Listing on Happy Hour registration page
- Link on YWCA website
- Social media recognition and company name on Happy Hour emails



- Two event tickets
- Listing on Happy Hour registration page & YWCA website
- Social media recognition and company name on Happy Hour emails



Sponsorships can be purchased at

MayHappyHour.givesmart.com

or by completing the attached form and emailing to

jsands@ywcahbg.org

Support of the Junior Board Spring Happy Hour raises funds for the YWCA Greater Harrisburg's Child Development Programs, including Summer Camp field trips.







### **Sponsorship Committment**

Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
Email:		
Phone:		
	Greater Harris	sburg Junior Board's Spring Happy
Gold	_ Silver	Bronze
Snonsorshins can be nurchased o	online at MavH	annyHour givesmart com If

Sponsorships can be purchased online at MayHappyHour.givesmart.com. If purchasing online, it is not necessary to complete this form.

To pay by check, please complete this form and send with check payable to YWCA-Spring Happy Hour, 1101 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA 17103

To request an invoice, please complete this form and send to jsands@ywcahbg.org with invoice request.

Questions? Email Jennifer Sands, jsands@ywcahbg.org

The YWCA Greater Harrisburg is a member agency of the United Way of the Capital Region. The official registration and financial information for the YWCA Greater Harrisburg can be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania, 1.800.732.0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.